
4746
1575

17
10

1548
33,19

Nombre de voix

222

399

751

176

Le Président,

Ile-de-France rassemblée
Valerie PECRESSE

48,51

Envie d'Ile-de-France
Laurent SAINT-MARTIN

11,37

Ecologie et solidaire
Julien BAYOU

25,78

Le Choix de la sécurité
Jordan BARDELLA

14,34

ONT OBTENU

ÉLECTIONS RÉGIONALES
27 juin 2021

BUREAU CENTRALISATEUR

ELECTEURS INSCRITS :

VOTANTS :

BLANCS :

NULS :

SUFFRAGE EXPRIMES :

TAUX DE PARTICIPATION

Candidats %


